Part No. Description Unit
FTP-18-30 18ga (1.2mm OD x 0.7mm ID) x 30mm 250 ea/box
FTP-18-38 18ga (1.2mm OD x 0.7mm ID) x 38mm 250 ea/box
FTP-18-50 18ga (1.2mm OD x 0.7mm ID) x 50mm 250 ea/box
FTP-18-75 18ga (1.2mm OD x 0.7mm ID) x 75mm 250 ea/box
FTP-15-78 15ga (1.8mm OD x 1.2mm ID) x 78mm 250 ea/box
FTP-15-100 15ga (1.8mm OD x 1.2mm ID) x 100mm 250 ea/box
All sizes provided sterile in pouches of 5 ea.
Plastic Feeding Tubes for Rats and Mice
Specifications
Luer material Polypropylene (same as plastic syringe); medical grade